

NDPS No 83/24  
CIS No 83/24

Order No.08  
Dt.05.02.25

The record is put up today as the fixed date 04.02.25  
has been subsequently declared holiday.  
PO on leave.  
Fix17-02-25 for production and IO's report.

D/C by me.

Sd/  
Judge,Spl(NDPS) 2<sup>nd</sup> Court.  
Siliguri. I/C

Sd/  
Judge,Special(NDPS) 2<sup>nd</sup> Court.  
Siliguri.I/C