

NDPS No 83/24
CIS No 83/24

Order No. 09
Dt.17.02.25

Today is fixed for production and IO's report.
All the three(3) accd persons are not physically produced
from the Spl Correctional Home, but custody warrants sent
to this Court.
Respective hazira as through respective lawyer's are filed.
No IO's report has yet been received.
Fix 28-02-2025 for production and IO's report.

D/C by me.

Sd/
Judge,Spl(ND) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.

Sd/
Judge,Special(NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.